
TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT COPORATION LIMITED 

No.19-A, Rukmini Lakshmipathi Road, Egmore, Chennai-600008. 

Phone-+91-4428554479,28554480 | Fax:+91-4428553729 

Website: www.tidco.com 
 

Tender Ref. No TIDCO/TNDIC/SIP-Tuticorin/2023 Date:07.03.2023 
 

Tamil Nadu Industrial Development Corporation Ltd (TIDCO), a Government of 

Tamil Nadu Enterprise involved in establishing and facilitating the large and 

medium Industries to stimulate industrial development. TIDCO is the nodal 

agency for the implementation of Tamil Nadu Defence Industrial Corridor in the 

state. 

 

TIDCO envisages setting up of Space Industrial Park and Propellants Park near 

Thoothukudi, Tamil Nadu, to enable industries in Tamil Nadu to tap into the 

global & domestic Space and A&D market.  

 

In this context, TIDCO invites “RFP for Selection Of Consultant For Preparation Of 

Feasibility Report for setting up of Space Industrial Park and Propellants Park 

near Thoothukudi, Tamil Nadu”. TIDCO invites interested firms to submit 

proposals for undertaking the services described in the Tender document. 

Interested firms can download the Tender from the website www.tidco.com, 

www.tndefencecorridor.in and https://tenders.tn.gov.in. The Terms of Reference, 

Qualification Criteria and other terms and conditions are provided in the Tender 

Document. 

The schedule for the bidding process is as follows:- 

1. Pre-bid meeting at 3:00 P.M on 16.03.2023 in TIDCO Office/ online VC 

2. Last date and time for submission of Proposals/ Bids is on or before 

3:00 P.M on 07.04.2023 through hardcopy submission 

3. Opening of Technical Proposals/ Bids is at 3.30 P.M on 

07.04.2023 at TIDCO Office. 

 

Managing Director 
TamilNadu Industrial Development Corporation Limited 19-

A, Rukmini Lakshmipathi Road, 

Egmore, Chennai – 600 008. 

E-mail: cmd@tidco.com Website: www.tidco.com 

http://www.tidco.com/
http://www.tidco.com/
http://www.tndefencecorridor.in/
https://tenders.tn.gov.in/
mailto:cmd@tidco.com
http://www.tidco.com/

